
Dettaglio Partite

Squadre Lunedì Martedì Mercoledi Giovedì Bonus Totale

ARMANI Arduini Marrè Penco Guerrera

Francardo 9 De Rubeis 9 Turci 8 De Rubeis 5 31

HERMES Origlia Kielland Cortella Rupnik

Ferrari 8 Grasso 7 Rupnik 9 Afferni 9 3 36

D&G Oliva Figari Laffi Carrara Cagni

Montalcini 7 Branca 9 Carosini 4 Calvi 9 1 30

GUCCI C.A.G. Gandus Novelli A. Kunkl

Della Rocca 9 Princi 8 Salmon 9 Ciccarelli 3 1 30

CHANEL(COCO) Canale Barba Fuselli Accame

Zacchetti S. 9 Dufour 7 Trabattoni 8 Zacchetti M. 2 26

GIVENCHY Pere Cosulich Musazzi Bruzzo

Figari 3 Ponzano 9 Caprile 9 Mambilla 9 3 33

CAVALLI Beraldo Anselmi Brockhaus Cola

Bruzzo 7 Gaeta 1 Ghiglione 1 Fasce 3 12

J. P. GAULTIER Profumo Cirio Bobbio Novelli G.

Mosci 9 Novelli G. 9 Toncini 9 Ghiara 9 3 39

CHANEL(COCO) Zacchetti M. Fuselli Accame Barba

Zacchetti S. 8 Trabattoni 9 Canale 4 Dufour 4 25

ARMANI Guerrera Damonte Arduini Marrè

Penco 9 De Rubeis 1 Turci 9 Francardo 9 3 31

J. P. GAULTIER Bobbio Cirio Profumo Novelli G.

Toncini 9 Ghiara 9 Beecroft 1 Mosci 9 3 31

D&G Oliva Montalcini Figari Carrara Cagni

Silvestri 2 Laffi 8 Carosini 9 Levrero 6 25

HERMES Vaccari Origlia Rupnik Kielland

Ferrari 8 Rubini 9 Cortella 9 Afferni 7 3 36

GIVENCHY Pere Cosulich Mambilla Musazzi

Bruzzo 9 Caprile 3 Bosio 6 Figari 9 27

CAVALLI Beraldo Redivo Fasce Cola

Anselmi 9 Ghiglione 2 Bruzzo 9 Gaeta 1 21

GUCCI Kunkl Gandus Campo Antico G. Novelli

Ciccarelli 8 Todde 9 Della Rocca S. 4 Salmon 9 3 33

GIVENCHY Pere Musazzi Mambilla Ponzano

Bosio 1 Caprile 6 Cosulich 9 Figari 9 3 28

ARMANI Marrè Arduini Arduini Penco

Turci 9 Damonte 9 Francardo 2 Guerrera 4 24

D&G Oliva Montalcini Laffi Figari

Calvi 9 Carosini 9 Branca 5 Silvestri 9 3 35

CAVALLI Fasce Brockhaus Anselmi Cola

Bruzzo 8 Redivo 5 Beraldo 9 Ghiglione 0 22

HERMES Rupnik Cortella Vaccari Origlia

Grasso 9 Rubini 3 Kielland 9 Ferrari 9 3 33

CHANEL(COCO) Fuselli Barba Canale Dufour

Trabattoni 2 Zacchetti M. 9 Pasteur 3 Zacchetti S. 6 20

J.P.GAULTIER Cirio Bobbio Beecroft Profumo

Toncini 9 Novelli 9 Mosci 9 Ghiara 5 3 35

GUCCI Gandus Ciccarelli Campo Antico G. Kunkl

Princi 6 Della Rocca 2 Salmon 3 Todde 9 20


